Ipswich: 07 November 2023

R1

19:35

Maiden 431m

NAME

Kinematic
Black D

Lizzy Legs
BlackyB 8

Purga Peak Joe
Blacng J
Where's My Beer

Black D

Dawson's Bear
Black D

Mum's Fury
Black D

Shian Leo
Black D

~ o RGN ~ B Y

Stone Cold Rosy (SCR)

Dover & Sons

i NOV 431m

20:24

NAME

Smooth As Sleek
Black B

| B2

Blazing Lantana
Blk & Wh'D

L4
i

Arapaho Malt
Wh & BdI D

w |

Trapezoid Girl (SCR)

Blue Oregon
5 Blue D

Sidonia
E Black B
Tarawi Minnie
WA \h&BIkB

By Order Of
B Blue B

Just Greyhound Photos

2 5th Grade 431m

21:04

NAME
Cuban Eight
n Red Fwn D

= Layla Park
=7= Dark BdIB

Jayson Bull
REXFWH D

Sirius Suzie
Black B

Daikoku Flyer
Black D

Annihilating
Brindle D

Tarawi Lee
Black B

Bahama Boy
Wht & Fwn D

ool ~ M o JCON ~ B

Tab Venue Mode Maiden H

TRAINER

Shane Ellis
Ronald Newland
Ned Snow

Mick Pearce
Jeff Crawford
Ronald Newland

Kerry Hoggan

Bob Adams

TRAINER

Darren Johnstone
Jan Warner

Graham Hall
Jayson Valentine

Bob Adams
Jeff Crawford
Peter O'Reilly

John Mccarthy

TRAINER

Shane Ellis
Lyndall Brand
Nicole Connell
Darren Johnstone
Ned Snow

Greg Deering
Peter O'Reilly

Tom Tzouvelis

Kennel closes 18:50

PRIZE MONEY $3,000
$1.9K - $600 - $300 - $150

LAST 4

N/A

3448

5236

8754

73

5542

BEST T/D

NBT

25.98

25.61

26.30

29.49

26.27

NBT

25.69

PRIZE MONEY $3,000
$1.9K - $600 - $300 - $150

LAST 4

6238

1734

4355

7221

3417

4286

5457

BEST T/D

25.45

25.79

26.13

25.39

NBT

25.37

25.55

25.45

PRIZE MONEY $3,000
$600 - $300 - $150

$1.9K -

For full racing history, go to www.thedogs.com.au - Copyright © 2023

LAST 4

1245

6147

3441

3555

7361

3412

3548

3427

BEST T/D

26.11

25.21

25.22

25.35

25.44

25.00

25.93

25.15

BEER -0« B3

Sky Racing Maiden H
R2 )
19:59 | Maiden 431m
NAME

Moonstone Bay
Black D

Arbela
Black B

Screaming Blaze
Black D

Shian Warrior
Black D

Stand Easy
Dark Bdl D

Miss Daisy
Black B

Bremmer Belle
Black B

Birdman
Black D

R4

20:45

NOV 431m

BEER-Q« A

NAME
Bubble Baby

Red Fwn B

Leo The Lion
Black D

It's The Ziggy
Black D

Lasting Love
Black B

Master Limit
Black D

Ebony Bar Cool
Black B

Don't Look Ethel
Black B

Bacchus Warnie
Blue D

R6
21:27

Greys4pets

NAME
Cockney Sparrow
Wh & Blue D

Federal Power
Black D

Keep You Posted
Brindle B

Busted Axel
Black D

Majestic Shot
Red Fwn D

Sit And Wait
Black D

Buster Up
Black D

Bonne Scotch
Blue D

3rd/4th Grade 431m

N

.com.au

TRAINER

Jayson Valentine
Jeff Crawford
Ronald Newland
Kerry Hoggan
Bob Giltinan

Bill Warner
David Kitchener

Jason Schmidt

Greyhounds Make Great Pets

TRAINER

Daniel Lee
Michael Geraghty
Paul Graham
Kerry Hoggan
Marion Goodwin
George Clegg
Kerry Perrett

Shane Topping

TRAINER

John Mccarthy
Michael Geraghty
Patricia Carrington
Ned Snow

Shane Topping
Greg Deering
Peter O'Reilly

Jason Schmidt

PRIZE MONEY $3,000

$1.9K - $600 -

LAST 4

4

522

8575

26

6363

277

7636

N/A

$300 - $150

BEST T/D

26.20

25.28

25.95

NBT

25.80

26.68

26.28

NBT

PRIZE MONEY $3,000

$1.9K - $600 -

LAST 4

617

2251

8655

51

1354

2313

3526

6367

$300 - $150

BEST T/D

25.72

25.37

25.52

25.38

25.13

25.62

25.52

25.44

PRIZE MONEY $3,400

$2.2K - $680 -

LAST 4

4521

1244

3315

4225

1325

7326

4487

7851

$340-$170

BEST T/D

25.04

25.28

25.15

25.11

25.19

25.11

25.18

25.35
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Ipswich: 07 November 2023

R7
21:52

M & K Butchers
5th Grade 520m

|

« B

(ol |

NAME
Tarawi Lola
Wh & BdI B

Sirius Lill
Black B y
Vacant Box

Fernvale Flash
Red Fwn B

Sirius Dianna
Lt Fawn B

Vacant Box
Shot Of Gold
Red Fwn B

Clear To Pass
Blue BdI B

R9
22:33

Tab
5th Grade 431m

NAME
Rusa Range
Brindle D

Tedd Box
Red B

Courageous Carol
Red Fwn'B

Boom Boom Harley
Brindle D
Vacant Box

Zara Go On
Blue B

Showtlme Fergus
Black

Sirius Lizzie

Black B

TRAINER

Peter O'Reilly

Darren Johnstone

Lyndall Brand

Darren Johnstone

Ned Snow

Marion Goodwin

TRAINER

John Mccarthy
Tom Tzouvelis
Greg Deering

Peter O'Reilly

Donna Howarth
Michael Geraghty

Darren Johnstone

Kennel closes 18:50

PRIZE MONEY $4,600
$2.9K - $920 - $460 - $230

LAST4  BESTT/D
4545  30.95
3165  30.75
7627  31.02
5718  30.66
8827  31.27
2424 30.58

PRIZE MONEY $3,000
$1.9K - $600 - $300 - $150

LAST 4 BEST T/D
1833 25.02
6748  25.30
3132 25.72
7787  25.24
7173 25.59
4638  25.18
3662 25.08

For full racing history, go to www.thedogs.com.au - Copyright © 2023

N

.com.au

PRIZE MONEY $5,400

22:14 | 5th Grade 520m

NAME
Master Distiller
Black D

Lightning Buzz
Fawn D

1glcal Gunn
Blac

On Any Da
Black D Y y

Flamlng Galah

Black

Barefoot Cowboy
Wh &

Bomber Bar Cool
Red BdI D

I'm Old School

Black

Caramel Queen (SCR)

SQEHEME‘»H\EIH

Clear To Pass (SCR)

R1
22:42 5th Grade 431m

NAME

Golden Penny
Red Bdl D

Make Me Dizzy
Black B

Sent From Heaven
Blue B

Sara's Tiger
Brindle B

3
Bentley Boom
n Fawn D
5
Lady Periwinkle (SCR)
Bo Katan

Brindle B

Steely Nights
Black By 8

RS Chase Newspaper 5th Grade F

$3.5K - $1K - $540 - $270

TRAINER LAST4  BESTT/D
Kerri-Lyn Harkness 2551 30.47
Tom Tzouvelis 2752 30.76
Kerry Hoggan 5213  30.56
Daniel Lee 5426 30.77
Michael Vaughan 8132  30.72
Kim Shedden 7333 30.91
George Clegg 8731 30.75
Tom Tzouvelis 3341 30.58
Tom Tzouvelis 3332 30.67
Marion Goodwin 2424 30.58

www.ipswichgreyhounds.com

PRIZE MONEY $3,000
$1.9K - $600 - $300 - $150

TRAINER LAST4  BESTT/D
Ned Snow 7646  25.14
Lyndall Brand 6886  25.38
Kim Shedden 4563  25.59
Peter O'Reilly 6688  25.33
Stephen Howarth 8875  NBT
Matt Bourke 3278 25.39
Shane Topping 4586 25.43
John Mccarthy 6554 2545
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